



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 15451 of 2025

Tasleem

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Ashish Kumar Pandey, Raj Kishore
Dubey, Vijay Kumar Sharma

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 69

HON'BLE JITENDRA KUMAR SINHA, J.

As prayed, list on 25.3.2026.

(Jitendra Kumar Sinha,J.)

March 23, 2026

Kumar Manish